Malmo-Kirseberg IWC D239

Bokslut
Resultatrikning

Intdkter

Medlemsavgifter

Klubbmoten

Sommarmote

Distriktsmoten
Narkotikabekdmpn. (kort m m)
Hjalpverksamhet, Statsmissionen
Ukraina

IW artiklar

Summa

Kostnader

Medlemsavgifter

Klubbméten

Sommarmoéte

Distriktsmoten
Narkotikabekampn. (kort m m)
Hjalpverksamhet, Statsmissionen
Ukraina

IW artiklar
Forbrukningsinventarie
Uppvaktning

Ovrigt

Summa

Arets resultat

Balansrakning

Tillgangar
Kassa
Plusgiro
Bank
Summa

Skulder

Sommarmoéte juli 2024
Bidrag

Summa

Eget kapital
Ingaende balans
Redovisat resultat
Summa

Summa skulder och eget kapital

Guje Lindgren
Skattmastare

2024-07-01--2025-06-30

18 900
47 250
18 000
0

2 847
6 255
2150
0

95 402

13 330
51307
19 275
1875
2 847
6 255
3 650
240

0

500
2863
102 142

-6 740

2025-06-30

302
17 780
14 981
33 063

500
500

39 303
-6 740
32 563

33 063

2023-07-01 -- 2024-06-30

21725
62 150
0

26 825
7937
8470

0

560
127 667

15035
63 177
0

26 174
7937
8470
0

560
1708
0
2047
125108

2559

2024-06-30

282
41533
15323
57 138

17 625
210
17 835

36 744
2559
39 303

57 138



